
3106 ECLIPSE DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-4995
https://www.adashunjones.com

3106 ECLIPSE DR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-4995

$214,500

Move in ready 2 story home in excellent Bellevue location. Kitchen w/tile floor, maple
cabinets & brunch counter. Open concept LR w/ hardwood floors & gas fireplace. Master
Bdrm w/ dual closets & Full bath. LL Rec Area w/ French doors leading to 4th Bdrm w/
egress window. LL 1/2 bath is stubbed for shower....

LISTING
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2505 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1890

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 615 Tax Amount: 3075

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 16X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 14X13 Lower

Family Room 26X13 Lower

Kitchen 22X15 Main

Living Room 20X13 Main

Other Room 09X08 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


